
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: RAJIV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ITANAGAR

DEPARTMENT:  ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING SESSION: JUL-DEC25    SEM: I

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35% (40% from 2021 batch onwards), Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%

Sl.
No
.

Name Regn No. BS 101 BS 103 BS 105 ES 101 ES 103 HS 101 HS 103 Grand
Total

%age

MATHEMATICS -I APPLIED PHYSICS-I APPLIED CHEMISTRY ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

ENGINEERING
WORKSHOP PRACTICE

COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

SPORTS &
YOGA/NCC/NSS

Credit-
>

4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 1.0 20.0

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks
>

60 40 0 0 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 0 0 100 0 0 40 60 100 60 40 40 60 200 0 0 0 100 100 1000

Roll
No.

1 SHRI TABA
DODUM

RGP/2025/EEE/01 6284 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - 16 - - 16 - - NE NE - NE NE NE NE - - - - 81 81 97 9.70

2 SHRI BOMJEN
MURTEM

RGP/2025/EEE/02 6285 52 34 - - 86 24 30 27 57 138 32 29 29 48 138 11 33 - - 44 - - 26 45 71 30 30 24 46 130 - - - 81 81 688 68.80

3 SHRI JORAM
LODER

RGP/2025/EEE/03 6286 8 16 - - 24 0 18 6 35 59 NE NE NE NE - 5 26 - - 31 - - 28 25 53 27 24 16 36 103 - - - 80 80 350 35.00

4 SHRI NABAM
JOBANG

RGP/2025/EEE/04 6287 10 16 - - 26 8 24 19 46 97 20 23 22 47 112 8 26 - - 34 - - 33 53 86 24 22 21 44 111 - - - 88 88 554 55.40

5 SHRI TECHI
TALANG

RGP/2025/EEE/05 6288 2 16 - - 18 1 16 7 30 54 12 17 17 24 70 2 17 - - 19 - - 22 32 54 24 16 16 25 81 - - - 87 87 383 38.30

6 SHRI MOSES
NACHO

RGP/2025/EEE/06 6289 3 21 - - 24 5 19 17 40 81 8 20 16 38 82 3 22 - - 25 - - 26 26 52 13 26 19 32 90 - - - 80 80 434 43.40

7 SHRI GACH
NGORANG

RGP/2025/EEE/07 6290 5 22 - - 27 3 16 23 52 94 14 22 22 50 108 13 33 - - 46 - - 23 42 65 24 21 16 36 97 - - - 80 80 517 51.70

8 SHRI PISA
JAMIN

RGP/2025/EEE/08 6291 25 25 - - 50 25 22 26 35 108 27 27 32 44 130 6 31 - - 37 - - 29 28 57 36 24 21 34 115 - - - 81 81 578 57.80

9 SHRI C
MALSAWMTLU

ANGA

RGP/2025/EEE/09 6292 28 22 - - 50 30 25 29 39 123 32 28 35 48 143 5 21 - - 26 - - 27 24 51 37 24 26 24 111 - - - 82 82 586 58.60

10 SHRI
TAILYANG

YADO

RGP/2025/EEE/10 6293 42 27 - - 69 38 28 32 54 152 27 26 20 54 127 27 34 - - 61 - - 26 44 70 35 24 16 39 114 - - - 83 83 676 67.60

11 SHRI TADAR
TARAM

RGP/2025/EEE/11 6294 14 22 - - 36 24 21 28 42 115 18 27 18 29 92 10 28 - - 38 - - 21 35 56 33 21 25 37 116 - - - 85 85 538 53.80

12 MISS LIKHA
AJA

RGP/2025/EEE/12 6295 0 20 - - 20 3 16 AB 40 59 8 16 16 28 68 8 23 - - 31 - - 26 44 70 24 22 16 37 99 - - - 80 80 427 42.70

13 MISS
KARIANGAILIU

GONMEI

RGP/2025/EEE/13 6296 26 18 - - 44 29 24 25 48 126 29 35 32 50 146 11 33 - - 44 - - 29 41 70 38 22 22 37 119 - - - 82 82 631 63.10

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED
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Sl.
No
.

Name Regn No. BS 101 BS 103 BS 105 ES 101 ES 103 HS 101 HS 103 Grand
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%age

MATHEMATICS -I APPLIED PHYSICS-I APPLIED CHEMISTRY ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

ENGINEERING
WORKSHOP PRACTICE

COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

SPORTS &
YOGA/NCC/NSS

Credit-
>

4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 1.0 20.0

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks
>

60 40 0 0 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 0 0 100 0 0 40 60 100 60 40 40 60 200 0 0 0 100 100 1000

Roll
No.

14 MISS
SHANTIHUN

SYIEM

RGP/2025/EEE/14 6297 24 23 - - 47 28 24 27 41 120 35 28 28 52 143 12 30 - - 42 - - 26 38 64 34 24 29 34 121 - - - 82 82 619 61.90

15 SHRI PAYE
YANGDA

RGP/2025/EEE/15 6298 2 16 - - 18 1 17 8 29 55 8 16 16 24 64 4 27 - - 31 - - 21 36 57 14 21 6 31 72 - - - 83 83 380 38.00

16 SHRI KHANGE
MELONG

RGP/2025/EEE/16 6299 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - NE NE - - - - - NE NE - NE NE NE NE - - - - 84 84 84 8.40

17 SHRI SUBA
VENIA

RGP/2025/EEE/17 6300 24 22 - - 46 17 17 21 45 100 11 27 21 45 104 13 27 - - 40 - - 35 33 68 24 24 19 34 101 - - - 83 83 542 54.20

18 SHRI LIKHA
TOKUM

RGP/2025/EEE/18 6301 37 26 - - 63 31 26 31 44 132 31 27 22 30 110 13 26 - - 39 - - 17 32 49 40 27 28 43 138 - - - 85 85 616 61.60

19 SHRI L
ROBINSON

SINGHA

RGP/2025/EEE/19 6302 0 16 - - 16 0 19 AB 24 43 NE NE NE NE - 2 16 - - 18 - - NE NE - NE NE NE NE - - - - 83 83 160 16.00

20 SHRI TANA
CHAKE

RGP/2025/EEE/20 6303 AB 16 - - 16 NE NE NE NE - AB 18 AB 24 42 AB 19 - - 19 - - NE NE - AB 21 AB 24 45 - - - 82 82 204 20.40

21 SHRI
LALHRIATREN

GA

RGP/2025/EEE/21 6304 0 16 - - 16 4 20 19 37 80 5 20 25 39 89 3 22 - - 25 - - 19 24 43 16 16 17 24 73 - - - 84 84 410 41.00

22 SHRI TALEN
TALI

RGP/2025/EEE/22 6305 0 17 - - 17 0 18 16 38 72 1 20 16 43 80 4 18 - - 22 - - 18 24 42 24 16 9 33 82 - - - 83 83 398 39.80

23 SHRI SALONG
LAMNIO

RGP/2025/EEE/23 6306 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - NE NE - - - - - NE NE - NE NE NE NE - - - - 84 84 84 8.40

24 SHRI JAKOP
TALLANG

RGP/2025/EEE/24 6307 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - AB 30 - - 30 - - NE NE - NE NE NE NE - - - - 80 80 110 11.00

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE                       PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED
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